
Прізвище First name / Ім'я 
/ Имя нік на форумах Медаль оплата кп1+ кп1 - кп2+ кп2 - finish TIME місто країна велосипед код АСР

рік 
народж

ення

1 Bohachov Serhii sergman X 110 [1] 12:36 13:31 21:50 21:59 22/06/14 5:12 26:07 Lviv UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1966

2 Braylovskiy Aleksey 10:48 11:46 18:38 20:00 22/06/14 2:10 23:05 Ялта, Крим UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550009 1970

3 Carrasco-
Kosyanenko Boris BorisDuncan X 110 [2] 10:58 11:42 18:13 19:07 22/06/14 0:13 21:08 Odessa UA 26" хардтейл 550010 1985

4 Chumak Yuriy Uri2 X 110 [3] 12:36 13:32 21:50 21:59 22/06/14 5:12 26:07 Kiev UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1979

5 Dobushovskyi Roman Ray X 100 10:02 10:44 16:36 17:27 21/06/14 21:42 18:37 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1981

6 Dombrovych Myroslav доцент X 110 [4] 10:28 10:52 17:31 18:15 21/06/14 23:07 20:02 Тернопіль UA 29"хардтейл/28"гібрід 550004 1964

7 Dudar Roman RomaXmel X 110 10:24 10:39 16:15 16:40 21/06/14 20:51 17:46 Хмельницький UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1984

8 Fedorchuk Andriy 10:28 10:57 16:45 17:18 21/06/14 21:51 18:46 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1973

9 Fesenko Igor 12:33 13:05 21:07 22:04 22/06/14 4:34 25:29 Lviv UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1963

10 Gryshchuk Artem segar29 10:39 15:32 27/06/14 19:16 14:50 Kryvyi Rih UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1980

11 Ivashchenko Andrii AndySouth 11:09 11:39 18:55 19:30 22/06/14 1:02 21:57 Kharkov UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550007 1975

12 Knysh Dmytro dima7 10:41 11:26 19:04 20:00 22/06/14 1:47 22:42 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1972

13 Kozlov Anton Stork X 11:16 11:38 18:34 19:07 22/06/14 0:56 21:51 Запорiжжя UA інше 550007 1968

14 Krasov Vitalii Krasow 10:28 10:45 16:45 17:20 21/06/14 22:12 19:07 Lviv UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1986

15 Kravchuk Rostyslav Rost 11:29 12:45 20:27 21:17 22/06/14 4:25 25:20 Хмельницький UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1977

16 Kravets Andriy singletrack 12:52 13:40 21:43 22:00 22/06/14 4:50 25:45 Lviv UA 29"хардтейл/28"гібрід 550004 1972

17 Kulyk Serhiy Sera X 110 10:58 11:47 18:31 20:06 22/06/14 2:10 23:05 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1974

18 Lapka Oleg lapka X 9:12 9:24 14:04 14:28 21/06/14 18:21 15:16 Lviv UA 26"рігід 550004 1970

19 Lazor Sviatoslav Sviatiko X 110 10:04 10:42 16:58 17:32 21/06/14 21:51 18:46 Стрий UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1991

20 Logash Maksim MShaman X 110 [5] 11:10 13:39 20:32 21:59 22/06/14 4:24 25:19 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1974

21 Luhovskoy Andriy luga 10:48 11:47 18:31 20:06 22/06/14 2:10 23:05 Lviv UA 26"рігід 550004 1975

22 Mykhailovskyy Sergii Mihasik X 110 10:41 10:51 16:30 17:03 21/06/14 21:27 18:22 Хмельницький UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1974

23 Novak Anatoliy Nao X 110 9:25 9:43 16:10 15:40 21/06/14 19:43 16:38 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1987

24 Osherovych Dmytro kiep 10:30 10:51 18:00 19:02 22/06/14 0:09 21:04 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1974

25 Pashchenko Serhii emus X 110 [6] 29/06/14 2:13 26:58 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1964

26 Pavlo Bilenkyy erednimras 10:08 10:34 16:46 17:28 21/06/14 21:51 18:46 Lviv UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1987

27 PROKOPIUK IEVGENII UkrMiller 11:14 13:03 19:54 21:04 22/06/14 2:35 23:30 KYIV UA 29"хардтейл/28"гібрід 550004 1983

28 Royko Serhiy ProTeo 9:46 9:59 15:35 16:09 21/06/14 20:33 17:28 Луцьк UA 29"хардтейл/28"гібрід 550004 1987

29 Shamakhin Roman ShBr2k 10:04 10:34 16:42 18:15 21/06/14 22:40 19:35 Lviv UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1979

30 Shevchuk Maryan Ksiondz X 29/06/14 2:13 26:58 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1986

31 Shulak Ivan E-one 28/06/14 21:07 21:52 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 2014

32 Shumilin Oleksandr Шуня™ 10:29 17:30 18:15 21/06/14 23:07 20:02 Pervomaysk UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550010 1970

33 Shvak Igor 9:12 9:24 14:30 14:43 21/06/14 18:57 15:52 Odesa UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550010 1980

34 Tyshkovets Valerii Dok62 10:28 10:57 17:30 18:15 21/06/14 23:07 20:02 Dubno UA 29"хардтейл/28"гібрід 550004 1962

35 Vasylkovskyi Volodymyr X 110 10:04 10:57 16:30 17:03 21/06/14 21:27 18:22 Хмельницький UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1963

36 Voronin Vadym Voron026 X 110 28/06/14 21:07 21:52 Zhovkva UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1984

37 Vyniavskyi Andrii 10:00 10:34 16:15 16:30 21/06/14 21:03 17:58 Ivano-Frankivsk UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1983

38 Yaremchuk Bogdan Body2man X 12:36 13:39 20:32 21:59 22/06/14 4:24 25:19 Червоноград UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1986

39 Yarov Oleksiy alex4alex 12:36 13:39 20:32 21:59 22/06/14 4:24 25:19 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1984

40 Yasinskyi Petro Petake 9:25 9:43 15:15 15:40 21/06/14 19:43 16:38 Netishun UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1979

41 Zenin Oleksiy Skailer13 10:30 10:51 16:38 17:20 21/06/14 21:51 18:46 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1991

42 Danylko Oleh danylko105 10:28 10:51 DNF Ivano-Frankivsk UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1989

43 Kotsiuruba Pavlo pakolv DNF Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1972

44 Lobko Yuriy - DNF Вінниця UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг інше 1975

45 MAROZ DZMITRY Teki DNF Минск BY 29"рігід 520002 1985

46 Novosad Yuriy Lstez 10:28 10:51 DNF Lviv UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1972
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47 SYNYSHEN OLEKSANDR SANJASANY 14:33 DNF Ivano-Frankivsk UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1988

48 Yarosh Andriy Andrej466 12:53 13:41 DNF Lviv UA 29"хардтейл/28"гібрід 550004 1966

49 Neposedov Artem Pro-biker DNS KYIV UA 26" хардтейл 550010 1988

50 Strutynskyi Vitalii strut DNS Ivano-Frankivsk UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1985
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1 Gryshchuk Artem segar29 10:39 15:32 27/06/14 19:16 14:50 Kryvyi Rih UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1980

2 Lapka Oleg lapka X 9:12 9:24 14:04 14:28 21/06/14 18:21 15:16 Lviv UA 26"рігід 550004 1970

3 Shvak Igor 9:12 9:24 14:30 14:43 21/06/14 18:57 15:52 Odesa UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550010 1980

4 Novak Anatoliy Nao X 110 9:25 9:43 16:10 15:40 21/06/14 19:43 16:38 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1987

Yasinskyi Petro Petake 9:25 9:43 15:15 15:40 21/06/14 19:43 16:38 Netishun UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1979

6 Royko Serhiy ProTeo 9:46 9:59 15:35 16:09 21/06/14 20:33 17:28 Луцьк UA 29"хардтейл/28"гібрід 550004 1987

7 Dudar Roman RomaXmel X 110 10:24 10:39 16:15 16:40 21/06/14 20:51 17:46 Хмельницький UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1984

8 Vyniavskyi Andrii 10:00 10:34 16:15 16:30 21/06/14 21:03 17:58 Ivano-Frankivsk UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1983

9 Mykhailovskyy Sergii Mihasik X 110 10:41 10:51 16:30 17:03 21/06/14 21:27 18:22 Хмельницький UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1974

Vasylkovskyi Volodymyr X 110 10:04 10:57 16:30 17:03 21/06/14 21:27 18:22 Хмельницький UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1963

11 Dobushovskyi Roman Ray X 100 10:02 10:44 16:36 17:27 21/06/14 21:42 18:37 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1981

12 Fedorchuk Andriy 10:28 10:57 16:45 17:18 21/06/14 21:51 18:46 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1973

Lazor Sviatoslav Sviatiko X 110 10:04 10:42 16:58 17:32 21/06/14 21:51 18:46 Стрий UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1991

Pavlo Bilenkyy erednimras 10:08 10:34 16:46 17:28 21/06/14 21:51 18:46 Lviv UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1987

Zenin Oleksiy Skailer13 10:30 10:51 16:38 17:20 21/06/14 21:51 18:46 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1991

16 Krasov Vitalii Krasow 10:28 10:45 16:45 17:20 21/06/14 22:12 19:07 Lviv UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1986

17 Shamakhin Roman ShBr2k 10:04 10:34 16:42 18:15 21/06/14 22:40 19:35 Lviv UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1979

18 Dombrovych Myroslav доцент X 110 [7] 10:28 10:52 17:31 18:15 21/06/14 23:07 20:02 Тернопіль UA 29"хардтейл/28"гібрід 550004 1964

Shumilin Oleksandr Шуня™ 10:29 17:30 18:15 21/06/14 23:07 20:02 Pervomaysk UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550010 1970

Tyshkovets Valerii Dok62 10:28 10:57 17:30 18:15 21/06/14 23:07 20:02 Dubno UA 29"хардтейл/28"гібрід 550004 1962

21 Osherovych Dmytro kiep 10:30 10:51 18:00 19:02 22/06/14 0:09 21:04 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1974

22 Carrasco-
Kosyanenko Boris BorisDuncan X 110 [8] 10:58 11:42 18:13 19:07 22/06/14 0:13 21:08 Odessa UA 26" хардтейл 550010 1985

23 Kozlov Anton Stork X 11:16 11:38 18:34 19:07 22/06/14 0:56 21:51 Запорiжжя UA інше 550007 1968

24 Shulak Ivan E-one 28/06/14 21:07 21:52 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 2014

Voronin Vadym Voron026 X 110 28/06/14 21:07 21:52 Zhovkva UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1984

26 Ivashchenko Andrii AndySouth 11:09 11:39 18:55 19:30 22/06/14 1:02 21:57 Kharkov UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550007 1975

27 Knysh Dmytro dima7 10:41 11:26 19:04 20:00 22/06/14 1:47 22:42 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1972

28 Braylovskiy Aleksey 10:48 11:46 18:38 20:00 22/06/14 2:10 23:05 Ялта, Крим UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550009 1970

Kulyk Serhiy Sera X 110 10:58 11:47 18:31 20:06 22/06/14 2:10 23:05 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1974

Luhovskoy Andriy luga 10:48 11:47 18:31 20:06 22/06/14 2:10 23:05 Lviv UA 26"рігід 550004 1975

31 PROKOPIUK IEVGENII UkrMiller 11:14 13:03 19:54 21:04 22/06/14 2:35 23:30 KYIV UA 29"хардтейл/28"гібрід 550004 1983

32 Logash Maksim MShaman X 110 [9] 11:10 13:39 20:32 21:59 22/06/14 4:24 25:19 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1974

Yaremchuk Bogdan Body2man X 12:36 13:39 20:32 21:59 22/06/14 4:24 25:19 Червоноград UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1986

Yarov Oleksiy alex4alex 12:36 13:39 20:32 21:59 22/06/14 4:24 25:19 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1984

35 Kravchuk Rostyslav Rost 11:29 12:45 20:27 21:17 22/06/14 4:25 25:20 Хмельницький UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1977

36 Fesenko Igor 12:33 13:05 21:07 22:04 22/06/14 4:34 25:29 Lviv UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1963

37 Kravets Andriy singletrack 12:52 13:40 21:43 22:00 22/06/14 4:50 25:45 Lviv UA 29"хардтейл/28"гібрід 550004 1972

38 Bohachov Serhii sergman X 110 [10] 12:36 13:31 21:50 21:59 22/06/14 5:12 26:07 Lviv UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1966

Chumak Yuriy Uri2 X 110 [11] 12:36 13:32 21:50 21:59 22/06/14 5:12 26:07 Kiev UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1979

40 Pashchenko Serhii emus X 110 [12] 29/06/14 2:13 26:58 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1964

Shevchuk Maryan Ksiondz X 29/06/14 2:13 26:58 Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1986

42 Danylko Oleh danylko105 10:28 10:51 DNF Ivano-Frankivsk UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1989

43 Kotsiuruba Pavlo pakolv DNF Lviv UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг 550004 1972

44 Lobko Yuriy - DNF Вінниця UA шосейний/циклокрос/турінг інше 1975

45 MAROZ DZMITRY Teki DNF Минск BY 29"рігід 520002 1985

46 Novosad Yuriy Lstez 10:28 10:51 DNF Lviv UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1972
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47 SYNYSHEN OLEKSANDR SANJASANY 14:33 DNF Ivano-Frankivsk UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1988

48 Yarosh Andriy Andrej466 12:53 13:41 DNF Lviv UA 29"хардтейл/28"гібрід 550004 1966

49 Neposedov Artem Pro-biker DNS KYIV UA 26" хардтейл 550010 1988

50 Strutynskyi Vitalii strut DNS Ivano-Frankivsk UA 26" хардтейл 550004 1985
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